
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/034824-2025 

Award

Provision of PRINCE2® Examination and Certification
Services

Business Services Organisation

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-034824

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-054800 (view related notices)

Published 24 June 2025, 3:59pm

Scope 

Description

The intended contract is for the supply of official Prince2 e-vouchers to be redeemed for
items such as Official Training Materials (OTM), examvouchers and one-year PeopleCert Plus
membership subscriptions to allow for mock exams and re-takes to be accessed.

The contract will supply the HSC LeadershipCentre, part of Business Services Organisation,
as an Authorised Training Organisation (ATO) for Prince2 training for a period of two years
and 7months, up to a contract value of £550,000

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/034824-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/034824-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-054800


Page 2 to 6

Contract 1. Provision of PRINCE2® Examination and
Certification Services

Supplier

PEOPLECERT QUALIFICATIONS LTD

Contract value

£550,000 excluding VAT

£660,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

24 June 2025

Standstill period

End: 3 July 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

4 August 2025



Page 3 to 6

Contract dates (estimated)

1 September 2025 to 31 March 2028

Possible extension to 31 March 2029

3 years, 7 months

Description of possible extension:

One year extension allowed for in case soles upplier is unable to join a UK procurement
framework during the initial contracted period.

Main procurement category

Services

Options

The right to additional purchases while the contract is valid.

The accreditation fees of additional certified trainers

Annual accrediation fees

Audit fees

Any revisions/additions to required resources to maintain compliance with the awarding
body in regard to any authorised Prince2® syllabus.

CPV classifications

80510000 - Specialist training services



Page 4 to 6

Contract locations

UKN - Northern Ireland

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

PEOPLECERT QUALIFICATIONS LTD

Companies House: 09620926

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PBTN-2284-GJQL

192 Sloane Street

London

SW1X 9QX

United Kingdom



Page 5 to 6

Email: reggina.livou@peoplecert.org

Region: UKI33 - Kensington & Chelsea and Hammersmith & Fulham

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Connected people/organisations:

Mr Anastasios Byron Nicolaides

92 Sloane Street, London, United Kingdom, SW1X 9QX

July 1959

Nationality: Greek

Country of residence: Monaco

Contract 1. Provision of PRINCE2® Examination and Certification Services

Contracting authority 

Business Services Organisation

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PCQH-8657-NGMT

mailto:reggina.livou@peoplecert.org


Page 6 to 6

2 Franklin Street

Belfast

BT2 8DQ

United Kingdom

Email: david.hamill@hscni.net

Region: UKN06 - Belfast

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Devolved regulations that apply: Northern Ireland

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:david.hamill@hscni.net
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Provision of PRINCE2® Examination and Certification Services
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	Options
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	PEOPLECERT QUALIFICATIONS LTD

	Contracting authority
	Business Services Organisation


		2025-07-07T22:44:02+0100
	TCPDF




